)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19576

Division: 17UB 2nd WEST2 H/A

Date: saturday, February 17, 2024
Home: g7 (17U) WCWAA Silver

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: wco1

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 07 (17U) IFC Tottenham

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
07 (17U) WCWAA Silver
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

010

011
012
013
014
015
018
019
002
020

021
025
003
004
005
007
008
009

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (17V) IFC Tottenham

Name

Goals Misconduct

Samuel Joao Medina

Battaglia

Hunter Stephens

Tyler Xiong

Hamza Heikal

Giovani Gonzalez

Edgar Tinajero
Jose Ramirez

Austin Walker

Raul Nieves

Andy De Jesus
Longares

Ronald Perez Villanueva

Mario Benitez Garcia

Brivan Burgess
Luis Alejandre
Isaiah Beaty
Jaxon Cruse

Gage Whitaker

Samuel Calderon

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




