

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #19576

Division: 17UB 2nd WEST2 H/A Field: WC01

Date: Saturday, February 17, 2024 Time: 4:00 PM

Home: 07 (17U) WCWAA Silver Away: 07 (17U) IFC Tottenham

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 07 (17U) WCWAA Silver

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 07 (17U) IFC Tottenham

No.	lo. Name Goals Misconduct		No. Name		Goals	Mi	Misconduct		
			:	:	010	Samuel Joao Medina Battaglia		:	:
			:	:	011	Hunter Stephens		:	:
			:	:	012	Tyler Xiong		:	:
			:	:	013	Hamza Heikal		1	:
			:	:	014	Giovani Gonzalez		1	: :
			:	:	015	Edgar Tinajero		1	:
			:	:	018	Jose Ramirez		:	:
			:	:	019	Austin Walker		:	:
			:	:	002	Raul Nieves		:	:
			:	:	020	Andy De Jesus Longares		:	:
			:	:	021	Ronald Perez Villanueva		:	:
			:	:	025	Mario Benitez Garcia		:	:
			:	:	003	Brivan Burgess		:	:
			:	:	004	Luis Alejandre		:	:
			:	:	005	Isaiah Beaty		:	: :
			:	:	007	Jaxon Cruse		:	:
			:	:	800	Gage Whitaker		:	:
			:	:	009	Samuel Calderon		:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- C3 Persistent Offenses C4 Delays Restart of Play
- C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments